WATTSTOPPER®
FIXTURE SENSORS & CONTROLS
Description
The FSP-201 mounts in an outdoor lighting fixture and
provides multi-level control based on motion and/or daylight
contribution. It controls 0-10 VDC dim-to-off LED drivers or
ballasts, or works with a power pack to control other loads.

a low voltage power supply and on/off control capability.
WWW.LEGRAND.US/WATTSTOPPER Pub. No. 27428  Rev. 11/2017
Ordering Information
Catalog # Color Description Input Voltage
FSP-201 White Fixture mount PIR motion sensor 12–32VDCw
FSP-201-U White Fixture mount PIR motion sensor, BAA/TAA compliant*
FSP-L2 White 360° lens, maximum coverage 48’ diameter from 8’ height
FSP-L2-B Black
FSP-L2-BR Brown
FSP-L2-G Gray
FSP-L3 White 360° lens, maximum coverage 40’ diameter from 20’ height
FSP-L3-B Black
FSP-L3-BR Brown
FSP-L3-G Gray
FSP-L7 White 360° lens, maximum coverage 100’ diameter from 40’ height
FSP-L7-B Black
FSP-L7-BR Brown
FSP-L7-G Gray
FSP-C1-W White Small collar, for use with FSP-L2 and FSP-L3 lenses
(Optional for models above. Included with -D and -S models
ordered below)
FSP-C1-B Black
FSP-C1-BR Brown
FSP-C1-G Gray
FSP-C2-W White Large collar, for use with FSP-L7 lens
(Optional for models above. Included with -D and -S models
ordered below)
FSP-C2-B Black
FSP-C2-BR Brown
FSP-C2-G Gray
Note: Unless used with a dim-to-off driver or ballast with a low voltage power supply, the FSP-201 requires a WattStopper power pack (ordered separately) to operate.
FSP-Lx series lens required for operation; order lens separately.
*Product is compliant with Buy American Act and Trade Agreement Act